
11 aaetliae\11�n€v,1an11uqiil�diif 'l!'llfilfflJ>1�aa, 

zjBY1..i'1a.:i1u 'S,ia1a'an"!"Jt11irw't,ra1 moo o boomdo 

'tiuwt.i'Jf.l 1 Un'lil'l� l1t!N'1'Ui.fil'tl1� fl"l"if\ffl 

1u1t1U'J GFMlS 

2. IJ'IJ'i!l<IJ<<1flti'U1fl1>

f.!BwlfHt..taeJ'!J'iM'UqJ°if � iu� 30 ii�'trsu 25661U'5t'Utl GFMIS

- iJry,l'3!4�1r1e0.J1m� (tltt-r' .. tJw�:r.J 1101020603!

'U t11'lf 1�uf.J1n5u1m".i C�1i,n.,,fl"'41Jtl'i�111 ru l : c 1020604)

- �r,/i!tli.t,hno1.J1M1';i {fl1�i.l'fl>J1t.Jl1J 1101030101)

.. 1lr�'l\':J"Lu�111:TU1f111 (OtJlJ"ll�'INfi 1101030102) 

3,>J'l!il,1u,hne,i, 

ct1fll"l�t�lft0--ae.1.:itTqJ� ru lti� 30 i:�tntJ'U 25661'Ll�1Jt; GfMlS 

- (1'Wra1��m1.,;il,i'l'f'i (.flurl1t.'l��?1iflv)

. (1ufu'1cn 

17,500,00 

2,312,643.17 

3,006.60 

364,638,00 

I 

(�Ei:tl1'1i) 

108,126,00 

0,00 

1,396,144,61 

39,62 

2,697, 787.77 
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5[7/66 08:43 

su1Fnsns'11ne1 
KRUN<i>THAl6ANK 
' 

l!Accounts 

Account Details � Current Account 

/..ccount No. 831-6-00692-8 

Account Name ivi a11iafll'ii1liht'h1m ( L3U{l'IJ 
tlr.:mru) 

Mas Name 
'5via, fft1fl11t11ih1ti.t1u1 ( t3u,:,'l.l 
tlr.::i.rnu) 

ledger Balance 0.00 

' Se!ect transactions tc view by: 

@ Transaction Date: 

0 Specific Period: 

Date T&Herld 

02-06-2023 931002 

02-06-2023 931002 

02-06-2023 931002 

08-06-2023 931000 

08-06-2023 931000 

08-06-2023 931000 

09-06-2023 931001 

09-06-2023 17805 

09---06-2023 93999 

12--06-2023 931001 

12--06"2023 931001 

12-06-2023 931001 

12--06-2023 931001 

12--06-2023 931001 

12--06-2023 93"99 

12--06-2023 93999 

12--06-2023 93999 

12--06-2023 93999 

about:blank 

From Date 01-06-2023 

Time 00:00 v 

Today V 

Transaction Code Oescriplion 

BCD14 GFMIS/108682 

BCD14 GFMIS/108682 

BCD14 GFMIS/108682 

BCD14 GFMIS/108682 

BCD14 GFMIS/108682 

BCD14 GFMIS/108682" 

BCD14 GFMIS/108682 

CWTPC 

BPD\IVT CHAIYA INDUSTR 

BCD14 GFMIS/108682 

BCD14 GFMIS/108682 

BCD14 GFMIS/108682 

BCD14 GFMIS/108682 

BCD14 GFMIS/108682 
, 

BPDWT CHAIYA INDUSTR 

BPDDT CHAIYA INDUSTR 

BPDWT CHAI YA JNDUSTR 

BPDWT CHAIYA INDUSTR 

aboutblank 

Currency THB 

Account Status Active 

Branch Name THA CHANG BR. 

Available Balance 0.00 

1111 

Cheque No. 

10111277 

To Date 30-06-2023 

Time 24:00 v 

Amount Balaflt:e 

3,729.00 3,729.00 

3,000.92 6,729.92 

7,010.00 13,739.92 

6,600.00 20,339.92 

2,67722. 23,017_ 14 

7,050.00 30,067.14 

2,872.00 32,939.14 

-7,010.00 25,929.14 

-19,328.14 6,601.00 

10,400.00 17,001.00 

61,620.00 78,621.00 

2,869.00 81,490.00 

1,368.00 82,858.00 

144,400.00 227,258.00 

-2,872.00 224,386.00 

2,872.00 227,258.CO 

-2,872.00 224,386.00 

-4,237.00 220,149.00 

1111 

inlt Br 

108682 

108682 

108682 

108682 

108682 

108682 

108632 

0831 

0831 

108682 

108682 

108682 

108682 

108682 

0831 

0831 

0831 

0831 

112 
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